

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**



60 WRIT PETITION NO. 7250 OF 2023 ...	69 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 530 OF 2021 IN RAST/22612/2020
61 WRIT PETITION NO. 7340 OF 2023
62 WRIT PETITION NO. 9260 OF 2023 ...	71 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13540 OF 2023 IN FA/3179/2021
63 FIRST APPEAL NO. 747 OF 2022
64 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2407 OF 2022 ...	72 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 15450 OF 2023 IN FAST/2664/2022
65 WRIT PETITION NO. 436 OF 2016
66 WRIT PETITION NO. 6913 OF 2016 ...	74 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1153 OF 2024 IN FA/1632/2023
67 FIRST APPEAL NO. 990 OF 2021
68 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2982 OF 2021	75 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1184 OF 2024 IN WP/5991/2007
	...
	83 WRIT PETITION NO. 800 OF 2022

AGP's for State : Mr. A.S. Shinde, Mrs. M.L. Sangit & Mrs. R.R.
Tandale

...
CORAM : S.G. MEHARE, J.

DATED : JANUARY 30, 2024

PER COURT:-

1. Court time is over. Hence, the matters could not be heard.
2. Stand over to 01.04.2024.
3. Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

(S.G. MEHARE, J.)